

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5437-5438 OF 2012
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ANANDA SOCIAL & EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR OF INCOME-TAX AND ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/02/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Shruti Iyer,adv.

Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File is not received.

List the matter on 26.03.2014.

|
|

|
|

|(Sunil Thomas)
|Registrar

|
|