

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5437-5438/2012

M/S. ANANDA SOCIAL AND EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4702 OF 2014 TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE LD.
REGISTRAR'S COURT.)

WITH

C.A. No. 4702/2014 (XIV)

(ONLY CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4702 OF 2014 TO BE LISTED BEFORE THE LD.
REGISTRAR'S COURT.)

Date : 14-12-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Ms. Suriti Chowdhary, Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RC.A. No. 4702/2014Sole respondent has been served but no one has put in
appearance.The Ld. Counsel for the appellant to file affidavit of
valuation and to pay Ad-valorem court fee within four weeks.

List again on 7.2.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
14.12.2017