

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 3-4/2015 in Civil Appeal Nos. 5437-5438/2012

M/S. ANANDA SOCIAL AND EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Appellant

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX & ANR.

Respondents

(FOR EARLY HEARING)

Date : 08-07-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For Appellant

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR
Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.
Ms. Suriti Chowdhary, Adv.
Ms. Mrinal Kanwar, Adv.

For Respondents

Mrs. Aishwarya Bhati, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satyalipsu Ray, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

These are applications for early hearing of the appeals.

List the appeals in the month of September, 2019 before the appropriate Bench.

The applications are accordingly disposed of.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master